

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.Nos.15149, 15178, 22117 of 2022, 12633, 12788 of 2023 and 6368, 6395, 32058 of 2025.

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	19.02.2026	<u>MRK, J</u> Post the matter along with W.P.No.3315 of 2022. LSP MRK, J	