

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

**MAIN CASE NO: W.P.Nos.32067 of 2025, 12633, 12788 of 2023,
6368, 6395 and 32058 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.03.2026	<u>MRK, J</u> At request made by the learned counsel for the petitioners, list the matter on 31.03.2026. RMR <u>MRK, J</u>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE